ARNIKA
Bath mixer, wall-mounted

Product code: BQA_N10N
EAN: 5907650827993
Color: nero

Warranty [years]: 7

062

G1/2" ™

130

177

206

G1/2"

150
200

——)

2024-05-19 20:38:01| deante.pl | Bath mixer, wall-mounted

Mixer

Finish

Mixer type

Installation method
Acoustic group [db]
Plug included in the set

Mixer cartridge
Ceramic cartridge size

Spout

Spout type

Mixer spout range [mm]
Material

Function switch
Switch type

Aerator
Aerator type
Aerator size

Features:

* Design full of beauty and harmony
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* The variety of colours gives many arrangement possibilities
* Silicone aerator for easy limescale removal

* Rotational, mechanical function switch

* Innovative, durable and easy to clean Nero coating
* The offer includes a cleaning agent for fixtures in all colors



